
 
 
AR Homes 
Rim Maurukas 
rmaurukas@arhomes.com 
(630) 327-8360 
 
Archetype Homes 
Jason Fealey 
jason@builtbyarchetype.com 
(708) 203-7917 
 
Blackburn Builders 
Josh Blackburn 
bbllc.build@gmail.com  
(815) 370-9537 
 
Cook Builders  
Justin DeBoer 
justin@cookbuilders.com 
(219) 322-3303 
 
Eenigenburg Builders 
Drew Eenigenburg 
Oʉce@ebihomes.com 
(219) 713-1107 
 
Fisher Construction 
Glen Fisher 
glenfisherjr@att.net 
(219) 712-9594 
 
Hillcrest Homes 
Carey Van Der Noord 
carey@hillcrestbuilt.com 
(219) 712-8153 
 
Kalman Group Builders 
Dale Kalman 
Dkalman50@gmail.com 
(815) 641-0535 



 
 
Premier Construction Group 
Venesa Jovanoski 
contact@premierconstgroup.com 
(219) 322-8017 
 
Regan Homes 
James Regan 
James@reganhomes.com 
219-779-7220 (O) 
219-286-5112 (M)  
  
Schneider Builders 
Reid Schneider 
reid@schneiderbuildersinc.com 
(219) 477-3665 (O) 
(219) 405-2696 (M) 
 
Straight A Builders 
Trent VanderZee 
trent@straightabuilders.com 
(219) 313-8909 
 
Steiner Homes  
Dan Steiner 
Zach Robinson 
zach.r@steinerhomesltd.com 
dan@steinerhomesltd.com 
 
Vater Construction  
Eric Vater 
vater_eric@yahoo.com 
(219) 746-8189 
 
 


